
MBTA Contract No. A26CN05 DB Green Line B Branch Short Term Accessibility Improvements RFLOI Respondent List

No. Company Address City State Zip Primary Contact Primary Contact Email Phone Secondary Contact Secondary Contact Email
1 The Parsons Corporation 100 High Street, 15th Floor Boston MA 02110 Kristine Gorman Kristine.Gorman@Parsons.com 617-921-9371 Sajjad Alam Sajjad.Alam@Parsons.com

2 McCourt Construction Company 60 K Street Boston MA 02127 Ryan McCourt rymccourt@mccourtconstruction.com 617-269-2330 Regina Curran rcurran@mccourtconstruction.com

3 JF White Contracting Company 10 Burr Street Framingham MA 01701 Gregory Labrun estimating@jfwhite.com 508-879-4700 
x0479

Cassandre Duvilaire cduvilaire@jfwhite.com

4 The Middlesex Corporation One Spectacle Pond Road Littleton MA 01460 James Reardon jreardon@middlesexco.com 978-742-4424 Claire Coupal ccoupal@middlesexco.com

5 Judlau Contracting, Inc. 75-20 Astoria Boulevard, Suite 150 East Elmhurst NY 11370 Madhuvani Kondamidi Madhuvani.Kondamidi@ohla-usa.com 646-206-4854 Uday Durg, P.E. uday.durg@ohla-usa.com
6 Cutting Edge Installations, Inc. 4 Anngina Drive Enfield CT 06082 Brenda Duggan Bduggan@cei-epoxyflooring.com 860-253-0362 Derek Thurston Dthurston@cei-epoxyflooring.com

7 Bowman Consulting Group 20 Winthrop Square, Floor 3 Boston MA 02110 Sandra Clarey sclarey@bowman.com 617-556-0020 
x3061

Robert Smith robertsmith@bowman.com

8 SPS New England, Inc. 98 Elm Street Salisbury MA 01952 Timothy McLaughlin tmclaughlin@spsne.com 978-423-6340 Robert Naftoly rnaftoly@spsne.com

9 Delta Railroad Services 2648 West Prospect Road Ashtabula OH 44004 Robert Licata rlicata@deltarr.com 440-992-2997 Estimating Department bids@deltarr.com

10 Michael Baker International 890 Winter St, Suite 208 Waltham MA 02451 Douglas Peterson, P.E. Douglas.Peterson@mbakerintl.com 617-528-6212 Suzanne Cammorata Suzanne.cammarota@mbakerintl.com

11 Barletta Heavy Division, Inc. 40 Shawmut Road, Suite 100 Canton MA 02021 Michael Foley BHDEstimatingDept@barlettaco.com 617-212-3717 Gena Mohan gmohan@berlettaco.com

12 Livingston Rail 2027 Dodge Street, Suite 300 Omaha NE 68102 Jamie Mangiameli Jamie.Mangiameli@livingstonrail.com 630-631-3089 Joanna Franco Daniels Joanna.Franco@livingstonrail.com

13 United Construction Management DBA 
United Engineering and Construction 

  

1225 8th street, suite 210 Sacramento CA 95814 Ammar Alsarabi Ammar@unitedecm.com (603)-557-7369 Harri Emari Harri@unitedecm.com

14 MP Engineers, P.C. 101 Arch Street, 8th Fl. Boston MA 02110 Anant Panwalkar apanwalkar@mpengs.com (857) 341-2040 Indira Varadarajan ivaradarajan@mpengs.com

15 Railroad Construction Company, Inc. 75-77 Grove Street Patterson NJ 07503 Jackie Miraglia jackiem@rccmail.net 973-413-1834 Luz Carrillo bidgroup@rccmail.net
16 Cgnnett Fleming Engineers and Architects, 

P.C.
175 Fedral Street, Suite 800 Boston MA 02110 Brian Novelline

bnovelline@gftinc.com
508-735-2004 Andrew Gillespie agillespie@gftinc.com

17 Commodore Builders 404 Wyman St Suite 400 Waltham MA 02451 Joseph Albanese jalbanese@commodorebuilders.com (617) 614-3500

18 Bravo Pacific, Inc. 520 Erwin St Calimesa CA 92320 Edward Marmolejo bravopacific@hotmail.com (909) 915-8391

19 MIK Construction 10 Elm St Suite 4 Danvers MA 01923 Evangelos Liapis angelo@mikremodeling.com (978) 972-9500

20 Arora Engineers, LLC 50 Braintree Hill Office Park Suite 200 Braintree MA 02184 Adam Oliver aoliver@aroraengineers.com (610) 459-7900

21 TRC Engineers, Inc. 1430 Broadway 10th Floor New York NY 10018 Wes Lindemuth wlindemuth@trcsolutions.com (212) 221-7822

22 Kelly Glass 2 Electronics Ave Ste 6 Danvers MA 01923 Kelly Glass glasselectriccompany@gmail.com (508) 868-0185
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